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A & R Wood Designs
Aeroma Candle Co.
Agar Handicrafts
Alicia’s Designs CA
Angelady Stained Glass
Arranged by Dawn
Baton by DanTerio
Beer Mitts
Birch Farms
BMKC Canada
Bonheur Exotic Wood Timepieces
BP Designs by Christine
Bumblebee Jewelry
Carmen Caldwell
Carrie’s Creative Collection
Chalk Couture
Cathy’s Kombucha
Chill-Beater Scarves
Collectible Things

Crafty By Nature Pottery
Crafty Creations by Heather

D & D Crafts
Da Costa Jewelry
Daisy and Baloo Co.
Daisy and Pinecone Collection
Darlingling Wooden Toys
Deb’s Dips
Decor By Darmora
Delicious All Day Coffee
Designs by Diane
Designs By Maureen
Dirty Leather
Double XL Woodworking

Glass by JO

CraftPack Canada

Creative Crays

D’s Yarn Creations
Elfwear
Fabricated Keepsakes
Feltalala
Flippin Good Canning
Forget Me Not By Connie
Fruit Salsa North Bay
Funky Funghi
Gartner Baits
Gelmania Candles

M150
C103A
M182
C120
M103
M192
M178
M185
M196
C106
M194
C111
M105
M145
M172
M107
C136
C130
M198

M122-123
M140
M120
C100
M153
C117
M155
M176

C128A
M193
C140
M183
M169-170
M164
M132
M162
M201

C125A
M148
M160
M109
M187
M175
C102
M130
M156
C101

Granolala Company
Green Guac
Guitar In Motion
Gypsy Girl Handbags
Hail and Haze
Happy-Caps  
Hides In Hand
Hipknitized
Hip Town Hype
Hockley Designs
Home Sweet Home Candles
Incredible Spread’ Em
Innisfil Creek Honey
Iris BackAyard Sauces
Jen’s Craft Co.
Kate Ward Designs
Katz Leather
Kawigga Pet Products
Kemery Ann Designs
Kim Martin Art
Kim’s Handcrafted Ornaments
Knotty Pine Creations
Koldorowe Artistic Design
Kr8tive Edge
Kreative Publishing Studio
Kritterz Kornerz
Lamb & Kiss
Light & Salt Soap Company
Livin’ the Dream Designs
Lorie’s Glass House
LUMI Apothecary
Magnets 4 Health
Manguare Accessories
Marjorie Dales Creations
Mason Metal Creations
Masq Leather
McGuire Naturals
MDMetalWorx
MDO Lures
Molly B’s Gluten-Free Kitchen
Mr. C’s Freeze Dried Treats
Murphys Farm Market
Muskoka Repurposed
My Little Princess Doll Designs by Cheri
Natalia Flower Decor
Nautilos
Oh Beehive! Eco Goods Company
Oh! Fudge Fanatics

C119
C124
C141
C109
M168
M188
C114
C126
M133-134
M191
M136-137
C131
M149
M159
C116
M114
M179
C138-139
C107
M141
M197
M102
M146
M184
C110
M129
M113
M199
M167
M137-138
M180
M177
M181
M151
M117
M190
C128
C104
M104
M163
M189
M186
M173
M108
M165
M131
C108
M101

On A Whim Designs
Ornament Craze
Paint Nights by Lori
Pleasures + Pastimes
Portrait For You
Practical Art
Press Belts
Prestige Gift Selections
Reiners Originals
Renew U Naturally
Re-Wined
Rip The Stitch Design
Robin’s Nest Barrie
Robin’s Nest Soap Company
Rocks Afire
Roses Without Thorns
Rough n’ Rustic Company
Rustic Path Studio
Sara Rogers Poetry
Sasha Designs
Satin Creations
Serendipity Trove Pottery
Sew Practical
Sheri Baby Creations
Silver Rose
SilverSmithing With Steve
Starlite Macrame
Stoney Ridge Pottery
Su Silk Art
Suds Buckets
Sunshine and Rain
Talk “Birdy” To Me....
Time Out Dolls
Tiny Toe Company
The Art House by Jan
The Bean Ladies
The Corn Cowboys
The Cozy Oven
The Crafters Shed
The OMG Pillow
The Rustic Knit
The Serpent & Compass
The Strudel Ladies
Thistledown Creations
Thru The Looking Glass
Turn Write Pens by Rob
Up From the Bay Creations
Urban Dog Products

C113
M119
C133-134
M147
C122
C129
C127
M125
M111
C123
C118
M115
M200
C135
M171
M195
M116
M142
M174
C105
M112
C132
M143
M110
C103
M152
M106
M128
C142
C137-138
C125
C121
C120A
C100A
M127
M134-135
M166
M154
M121
M124
M126
C115
M139
M161
M157-158
M144
C112
M118
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